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Health Gards® Plastic Menstrual
Care Receptacle

Safe and Sanitary Disposal of sanitary
napkins and tampons is an important part
of a complete personal care solution for
public restrooms. Help prevent plumbing
problems by providing lined waste
receptacles in each stall to Encourage
proper disposal and Discourage flushing of
waste.

Key Features

* Waste receptacles provide hygienic feminine
napkin disposal in the restroom

« Helps prevent plumbing problems by encouraging
proper disposal and discouraging flushing of waste

« Surface Mount

« Made from PPC, it is lightweight, durable and resists
staining

P: 800.942.9199

SKU 250-201W
Brand Health Gards®
Case LxWxH 0x0x0

Case Weight (lbs.) 0

Color White

Country of Origin

Cube

HTS CODE

Inner Carfon Height (in)
Inner Carton Length (in)
Inner Carton Weight (Ib)
Inner Carton Width (in)
Material

NMFC

Packaging Put/Up
Pallet Hi

Pallet Quantity

Pallet Ti

Sell UOM LxWxH

Size

UrPC

GTIN ITF-14 Case

United States

0.37

3924.90.00.99

57

9.4

0.85

11.8

PPC

15660053

1ea

4

192

48
EA-11.8x9.4x5.7
8.75inx4.875inx 10.5in
075289015991
10075289015998

F:216.279.0019
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